147 Swell: 3 Pendant Linear

#™9 Chandelier

GLASS

The Swell 3 Pendant Linear Chandelier - Form No. 147 features three shades
displaying a beautiful distorted band that arcs across an elegant ellipse shape.
The band is added by hand making each piece unique. The 147 shape provides a
softer edge while still emphasizing the height of a space. This design works well
in many different styles of décor including, traditional, transitional, beach style,
modern, or contemporary.
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Product Sku X3-147SWL-LINO1
Glass Series 147
Glass Finish Swell
Available Glass Color Steel Blue, Eco Clear, Slate Gray, Golden Amber

Available Hardware Color  Antique Bronze, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black, Polished Brass

Canopy Dimensions (W x H x D)

Assembled Height min

Assembled Height max

Standard Hardware Height Max

Shade Outer Diameter

Assembled Width

Shade Height

Bulb Socket Size

Bulb Quantity

Certifications

Total Weight (Ibs)

35.8X5.0X10

14.7

62.7

53.94

5.3

5.3

10.3

E-26

UL Listed

6.3

Material: 100% post consumer recycled glass.

Origin:  Hand blown in Minnesota, USA

Notes: Some hardware can be customized as needed to
accommodate unique spaces. Please reach out for
additional details.

For custom quoting and answers to additional questions
please reach out to us below.

Phone: 1-833-245-4448

Email: info@bicycleglass.com

Rec ID: recZ72IssL5AmZq6g



